
HOME-MADE BAR SNACKS (With the exception of the crisps and nuts)

Available during food service and all day Saturday until 9:00pm

Pork scratching (100g)

Add apple sauce

Chipolatas with honey 

mustard (100g)

£2.00

50p

£3.50

Pork pie and pickle

Scotch egg

Sausage Roll

Chips, Bowl (V)

Add cheese

£3.50

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

Home-made bread & oils

Corkers Crisps (V)

Nobbys nuts

£2.50

£1.00

£1.00

LIGHT LUNCH - Served Monday to Friday, until 2:15pm and Saturday until 3:00pm

Sandwiches  

served with salad on home-made white 

or brown bread

Home cooked honey mustard ham and 

tomato

Mature cheddar cheese (V)

Tuna and mayonnaise

Local sausage and fried onion

Flatiron steak and horse radish

Prawn Marie Rose

Fish finger and tartare sauce

Add Chips for £1.50

£5.95

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.55

£6.25

Seasonal soup of the day - (all day Saturday)                                    

home-made white or brown bread

Stew of the day (all day Saturday)

home made white or brown bread

Jacket potatoes - served with salad :

Plain with butter (V)

Cheese

Prawn Marie Rose

Chicken, bacon and mayonnaise

Tuna mayonnaise

Baked beans and cheese (V)

£4.95

£7.50

£3.95

£4.50

£6.55

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

PLATTERS

Four cheese  (V) - British cheeses from around the country  

Home-made pork pie, sausage roll, scotch egg and pickles  

Ham & cheese ploughman's lunch – Home-made bread 

Whole baked Camembert (V) – Home-made bread and vegetable crudités

£7.50

£9.50

£7.50

£10.95

SALADS (as starter or main course)

Wobbly Bottom goats cheese (V) - roasted vegetable (peppers, sweet potato, red onion) lambs 

lettuce and rocket with a dressing of pine nut, Twineham Grange hard cheese

Chicken Caesar - cos lettuce, anchovies, croutons and Twineham Grange hard cheese with 

Caesar dressing:

£5.95/£11.95

£5.95/£11.95

SIDES - All £2.95 

Garlic bread 

Cheese and garlic bread

Seasonal vegetables Mashed potatoes

New potatoes

Sauté potatoes

Side salad 

Homemade coleslaw 

Homemade potato salad

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request

Menu

See boards for 
our evening
and Sunday
Specials

MEAL DEAL – 2 COURSES 

£11.00 
Monday to Thursday & Friday lunch
Any starter and smaller main or smaller main 

and dessert costing less than £5.00



Menu
STARTERS – Included in the MEAL DEAL

Seasonal soup of the day - home-made white or brown bread

Chicken liver pate – brown toast

Breaded whitebait – lemon mayonnaise

Prawn cocktail – brown bread

Rarebit stuffed field mushroom –rocket and balsamic dressing

£4.95

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

SMALLER MAIN COURSES – Included in the MEAL DEAL

Flat iron steak (4oz) – chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom and rocket

Gammon steak (5oz) - free range egg or pineapple, chips, grilled tomato and rocket  

Cod and chips - beer batter, mushy peas and home-made tartare sauce 

Chicken and bacon tagliatelle- creamy white wine sauce 

Vegetarian lasagne (V) – side salad 

Breaded scampi – chips, garden peas and tartare sauce

Lambs liver and crispy bacon – mashed potato and carrots

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

STEAKS (Local Aberdeen  Angus ) - cooked to your liking

Flat iron steak (8oz) – chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom and rocket 

Sirloin steak (8oz) - grilled tomato, field mushroom and hand-cut chips       

Both available with a choice of sauce: green peppercorn or Colston Bassett Stilton for £2.00 each

£14.95

£17.95

PUB CLASSICS

Pie of the day - home-made with chips, mash or new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Pork sausage & mash - red cabbage and gravy 

Cod and chips - beer batter, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce

Gammon steak (10oz) - 2 free range eggs or pineapple, chips, grilled tomato and rocket 

Lambs liver and crispy bacon– mashed potato and carrots 

Fisherman's pie - seasonal vegetables

Vegetarian lasagne (V) – garlic bread and side salad

Breaded scampi – chips, garden peas and tartare sauce

Home cooked honey mustard ham and eggs - hand cut chips (lunch times only)

Chick pea burger and chips (V) - sweet chilli sauce tapped with lettuce, tomato and gherkin: 

Beef burger (Aberdeen Angus) and chips - relish, topped with lettuce, tomato and gherkin:

(add cheese  or bacon to either burger, £1 each)

£11.95

£9.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95 

£9.95

£7.95

£10.50

£10.95

SIDES - All £2.95 

Garlic bread 

Cheese and garlic bread

Seasonal vegetables Mashed potatoes

New potatoes

Sauté potatoes

Side salad 

Homemade coleslaw 

Homemade potato salad

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request

See boards for 
our evening
and Sunday
Specials

MEAL DEAL – 2 COURSES 

£11.00 
Monday to Thursday & Friday lunch
Any starter and smaller main or smaller main 

and dessert costing less than £5.00


