## See boards for our **evening** and **Sunday** Specials



# MEAL DEAL – 2 COURSES

# £11.00

Monday to Thursday & Friday lunch Any starter and <u>smaller</u> main or smaller main and dessert costing less than £5.00

### **HOME-MADE BAR SNACKS** (With the exception of the crisps and nuts) Available during food service and all day Saturday until 9:00pm

Pork scratching (100g)	£2.00	Pork pie and pickle	£3.50	Home-made bread & oils	£2.50
Add apple sauce	50p	Scotch egg	£3.00		
Chipolatas with honey	£3.50	Sausage Roll	£2.50	Corkers Crisps (V)	£1.00
mustard (100g)		Chips, Bowl ( <b>V)</b>	£2.50	Nobbys nuts	£1.00
		Add cheese			

### LIGHT LUNCH - Served Monday to Friday, until 2:15pm and Saturday until 3:00pm

Sandwiches served with salad on home-made white		Seasonal soup of the day - (all day Saturday) home-made white or brown bread	£4.95
or brown bread		Stew of the day (all day Saturday)	£7.50
Home cooked honey mustard ham and	£5.95	home made white or brown bread	
tomato		Jacket potatoes - served with salad :	£3.95
Mature cheddar cheese (V)	£4.95	Plain with butter (V)	£4.50
Tuna and mayonnaise	£5.95	Cheese	£6.55
Local sausage and fried onion	£5.95	Prawn Marie Rose	£5.95
Flatiron steak and horse radish	£6.95	Chicken, bacon and mayonnaise	£5.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.55	Tuna mayonnaise	£4.95
Fish finger and tartare sauce	£6.25	Baked beans and cheese (V)	£4.95
Add Chips for £1.50			

#### PLATTERS

Four cheese (V) - British cheeses from around the country	£7.50
Home-made pork pie, sausage roll, scotch egg and pickles	£9.50
Ham & cheese ploughman's lunch – Home-made bread	£7.50
Whole baked Camembert (V) – Home-made bread and vegetable crudités	£10.95

#### SALADS (as starter or main course)

Wobbly Bottom goats cheese (V) - roasted vegetable (peppers, sweet potato, red onion) lambs	£5.95/£11.95
lettuce and rocket with a dressing of pine nut, Twineham Grange hard cheese	
Chicken Caesar - cos lettuce, anchovies, croutons and Twineham Grange hard cheese with	£5.95/£11.95
Caesar dressing:	

### SIDES - All £2.95

Garlic bread	Seasonal vegetables	Mashed potatoes	Side salad
Cheese and garlic bread		New potatoes	Homemade coleslaw
		Sauté potatoes	Homemade potato salad

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request

See boards for our **evening** and **Sunday** Specials



Menu

## MEAL DEAL – 2 COURSES

# £11.00

Monday to Thursday & Friday lunch Any starter and <u>smaller</u> main or smaller main and dessert costing less than £5.00

### **STARTERS** – Included in the **MEAL DEAL**

Seasonal soup of the day - home-made white or brown bread	£4.95
Chicken liver pate – brown toast	£5.50
Breaded whitebait – lemon mayonnaise	£5.50
Prawn cocktail – brown bread	£5.50
Rarebit stuffed field mushroom - rocket and balsamic dressing	£4.50

### SMALLER MAIN COURSES – Included in the MEAL DEAL

Flat iron steak (4oz) – chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom and rocket	£7.95
Gammon steak (5oz) - free range egg or pineapple, chips, grilled tomato and rocket	
Cod and chips - beer batter, mushy peas and home-made tartare sauce	£6.95
Chicken and bacon tagliatelle- creamy white wine sauce	
Vegetarian lasagne (V) – side salad	£6.95
Breaded scampi – chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	
Lambs liver and crispy bacon – mashed potato and carrots	£6.95

### STEAKS (Local Aberdeen Angus ) - cooked to your liking

Flat iron steak (8oz) – chips, grilled tomato, field mushroom and rocket	
Sirloin steak (8oz) - grilled tomato, field mushroom and hand-cut chips	
Both available with a choice of sauce: green peppercorn or Colston Bassett Stilton for <b>£2.00</b> each	

#### **PUB CLASSICS**

Pie of the day - home-made with chips, mash or new potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy		
Pork sausage & mash - red cabbage and gravy		
Cod and chips - beer batter, mushy peas and homemade tartare sauce	£10.95	
Gammon steak (10oz) - 2 free range eggs or pineapple, chips, grilled tomato and rocket	£11.95	
Lambs liver and crispy bacon-mashed potato and carrots	£10.95	
Fisherman's pie - seasonal vegetables		
Vegetarian lasagne (V) – garlic bread and side salad		
Breaded scampi – chips, garden peas and tartare sauce		
Home cooked honey mustard ham and eggs - hand cut chips (lunch times only)		
Chick pea burger and chips (V) - sweet chilli sauce tapped with lettuce, tomato and gherkin:		
Beef burger (Aberdeen Angus) and chips - relish, topped with lettuce, tomato and gherkin:		
(add cheese or bacon to either burger, <b>£1 each</b> )		

### SIDES - All £2.95

Garlic bread	Seasonal vegetables	Mashed potatoes	Side salad
Cheese and garlic bread		New potatoes	Homemade coleslaw
		Sauté potatoes	Homemade potato salad

(V) Vegetarian, a detailed list of potential allergens in our dishes is available at the bar or on request